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It’s DVI to VGA in a snap with 4XEM’s DVI-I Dual Link to VGA Adapter (4XDVIVGAMF). 
Connect your favourite VGA Display to a DVI-I Dual enabled computer and you’re up and 
running. This durable and high quality adapter guarantees a superior picture.
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Features:

Applications:

• Adapter/
extender for
HDMI
devices

• At Home
• At the Office
• For PC
• Adapter

• Connect your VGA/DVI devices cables in tight spots
• Connect your portable Laptops / Cameras / Game 

Consoles to your Display with a reliable connection
• Gold contact plating for optimal signal output
• Gold connector plating gives corrosion protection
• Fast and reliable DVI/VGA adapter
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* Product appearance and specifications are subject to change without notice.
* All weights and measurements are approximate
* Same day shipping is only available for orders shipping within the United States.

Warranty Information

Connector(s)

Physical Characteristics

Packaging Information

What's in the Box

Warranty

Connector A 
Connector B 

Color
Product Height
Product Width
Product Length
Weight of Product 

Product Height
Product Width
Product Length
Shipping (Package) Weight

Included in Package

Lifetime

VGA
DVI

Black
1.93 in
1.625 in
0.625 in
1.2 oz

0.79 in 
2.05 in 
5.2 in 
0.5 oz [14 g]

1x DVI M/F VGA Adapter
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