



4XEM VGA Female To DVI Male Adapter Coupler

4XEM Part- 4XDVIVGAMF



It's DVI to VGA in a snap with 4XEM's DVI-I Dual Link to VGA Adapter (4XDVIVGAMF). Connect your favourite VGA Display to a DVI-I Dual enabled computer and you're up and running. This durable and high quality adapter guarantees a superior picture.

4XEM Products Are Available At Your Favorite Online Retailers

WWW.4XEM.COM

Contact Todd Schaus 4XEM sales Rep 1-866-999-4936 Ext.104 tschaus@4xem.com



DATA SHEET

Features:

- Connect your VGA/DVI devices cables in tight spots
- Connect your portable Laptops / Cameras / Game Consoles to your Display with a reliable connection
- · Gold contact plating for optimal signal output
- · Gold connector plating gives corrosion protection
- Fast and reliable DVI/VGA adapter

Applications:

Adapter/

devices

At Home

For PC

Adapter

At the Office

extender for HDMI

What is HDMI?

HDMI is capable of transmitting standard, enhanced, and high-definition video signals, as well as up to 8-channels of digital audio signals.

High Definition Multimedia Interface, HDMI is a connector and cable capable of transmitting high-quality and high-bandwidth streams of audio and video between devices. The HDMI technology is used with devices such as an HDTV, Projector, DVD player, or Blu-ray player.



4XEM Products Are Available At Your Favorite Online Retailers

WWW.4XEM.COM

Contact Todd Schaus 4XEM sales Rep 1-866-999-4936 Ext.104 tschaus@4xem.com





DATA SHEET

Warranty Information	Warranty	Lifetime
Connector(s)	Connector A Connector B	VGA DVI
Physical Characteristics	Color Product Height Product Width Product Length Weight of Product	Black 1.93 in 1.625 in 0.625 in 1.2 oz
Packaging Information	Product Height Product Width Product Length Shipping (Package) Weight	0.79 in 2.05 in 5.2 in 0.5 oz [14 g]
What's in the Box	Included in Package	1x DVI M/F VGA Adapter

* Product appearance and specifications are subject to change without notice.

- * All weights and measurements are approximate
- * Same day shipping is only available for orders shipping within the United States.

4XEM Products Are Available At Your Favorite Online Retailers

WWW.4XEM.COM

Contact Todd Schaus 4XEM sales Rep 1-866-999-4936 Ext.104 tschaus@4xem.com

